o HEWLETT-PACKARD
HP 35741 Color Monitor
The Color Monitor has an available
resolution of 640 dots x 400 lines.
The actual image produced on the
screen depends csn the graphics
resolution of the computer system
driving the monitor. Most Hewlett-

German ZH11618 (pending)
Standard
HP35741 Ordering Information
35741A Color Monitor for USA and Canada only
switch selectable voltage
includes U.S. power cord
35741BA Color Monitor - switch selectable voltage
0
includes South African power cord
35741BB Color Monitor - switch selectable voltage
includes European power cord
35741BK Color Monitor - switch selectable voltage
r )
no power cord included
35741BM Color Monitor - switch selectable voltage
includes U.S. power cord
35741BQ Color Monitor - switch selectable voltage
includes Swiss power cord
35741BU Color Monitor - switch selectable voltage
includes U.K. power cord
35741BY Color Monitor - switch selectable voltage
3
includes Danish power cord
Note: The 357418 versions are LTL recognized, but not UL
labeled.